G
E
O
T
H
E
R
M

Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*120p 2 × 120 7
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*130p 2 × 130 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*140p 2 × 140 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*150p 2 × 150 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*160p 2 × 160 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*170p 2 × 170 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*180p 2 × 180 6
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*190p 2 × 190 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*200p 2 × 200 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*210p 2 × 210 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*220p 2 × 220 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*230p 2 x 230 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*240p 2 x 240 5
Pem 40 Pn 10 SDR17 Packet 040082*250p 2 x 250 5
Model Art. no. Length m
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100050SVRU 1 x 50
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100100SVRU 1 x 100
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100150SVRU 1 x 150
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100200SVRU 1 x 200
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100250SVRU 1 x 250
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100300SVRU 1 x 300
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100350SVRU 1 x 350
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100400SVRU 1 x 400
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100450SVRU 1 x 450
Pem 50 PN 10 SDR17 050100500SVRU 1 x 500
The collectors can also be ordered in different lengths on request.
Double coil energy collector 2x40 mm Pn10
The double coil energy collector is made of Pem 40 (SDR17). The box contains a Pem 40 (SDR17)
double coil energy collector, welded return bend with guide tubes and adjusted line weight.

E
O
T
H
E
R
M
A
L E
N
E
R
G
Y
Model Art. no. Length m
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160050SVRU 1 x 50
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160100SVRU 1 x 100
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160150SVRU 1 x 150
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160200SVRU 1 x 200
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160250SVRU 1 x 250
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160300SVRU 1 x 300
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160350SVRU 1 x 350
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160400SVRU  1 x 400
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160450SVRU 1 x 450
Pem 50 PN 16 SDR11 050160500SVRU 1 x 500
The collectors can also be ordered in different lengths on request.
Single coil energy collector 1x50 mm Pn16
The single coil energy collector is made of Pem 50 (SDR11), while the tubing is
manufactured according to European standard INSTA SBC 12201 EN12201:2003.

•	 Small coil diameter.
•	 Low volume.
•	 Low weight.
•	 Smoother and more pliable than many other similar products on the market.
Model Art. no.
Hose
diameter
Insulation
thickness
 mm
Lengths m
Insulated corrug. Pem 40 x 2.4 / 63 mm 50m 040IS4010050 63/40 5 50
Insulated corrug. Pem 40 x 2.4 / 63 mm 100m 040IS4010100 63/40 5 100
Insulated corrug. Pem 45 x 2.7 / 75mm  50m 045IS4510050 75/45 5 50
Insulated corrug. Pem 45 x 2.7 / 75 mm 100m 045IS4510100 75/45 5 100
Insulated corrug. Pem 50 x 3.0 / 90 mm 50m 050IS5010050 50/90 10 50
Insulated corrug. Pem 50 x 3.0 / 90mm 100m 050IS5010100 50/90 10 100
Pipe insulation
•	 For polythene collector pipes (PE).
•	 With pre-marked notches for cutting to size.
•	 Comes in lengths of 2 metres.

Model Art. no. RSK no. Telescope Vehicle weight (tonnes)
Vehicle-resistant cover 1.5t 50cm
G3-Vehicle-resistant-SB/
COMP.1.5T
2380131 50 cm 1.5
Vehicle-resistant cover 1.5t 100cm
G3-Vehicle-resistant-SB/
COMP.1.5T1M
2380134 100 cm 1.5
Vehicle-resistant cover 40t 50cm G3-KÖRBAR-SB/COMP.40T 2380132 50 cm 40
Vehicle-resistant cover 40t 100cm G3-KÖRBAR-SB/COMP.40T1M 2380133 100 cm 40
Model Art. no. Adjustment valve/DN
Collection well 4-hose G4-SB4/900TA25 STAD/DN25
Collection well 6-hose G4-SB6/900TA25 STAD/DN25
Collection well 8-hose G4-SB8/900TA25 STAD/DN25
Collection well 10-hose G4-SB10/900TA25 STAD/DN25
Collection well 12-hose G4-SB12/900TA25 STAD/DN25
B
O
R
E

50cm
G3-Vehicle-resistant-SB/COMP.1.5T 2380131 50 cm 1.5
Vehicle-resistant cover 1.5t
100cm
G3-Vehicle-resistant-SB/
COMP.1.5T1M
2380134 100 cm 1.5
Vehicle-resistant cover 40t
50cm
G3-KÖRBAR-SB/COMP.40T 2380132 50 cm 40
Vehicle-resistant cover 40t
100cm
G3-KÖRBAR-SB/COMP.40T1M 2380133 100 cm 40
Model Art. no. Hoses Adjustment valve/DN Connection
 G4-SB12/1200TA25 PEM40 STAD/DN25 PEM 90
Collection well 14-hose G4-SB14/1200TA25 PEM40 STAD/DN25 PEM 90
Collection well 16-hose G4-SB16/1200TA25 PEM40 STAD/DN25 PEM 90
Collection well 18-hose G4-SB18/1200TA25 PEM40 STAD/DN25 PEM 90
Collection well 20-hose G4-SB20/1200TA25 PEM40 STAD/DN25 PEM 90
B
O
R
E